N20000003500

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Consideration of the Community of the Co
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300341985203

03/16/20--01028--018 **87.50

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Disabled In Action, Incorporation
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME AMOST INCLUSE OF THE
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

□\$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM:	Pauline Gwen Livatt				
	Name (Printed or typed)				
	285 Uptown Blvd. Apt 513				
	Address				
	Altamonte Springs, Florida 32701				
	City, State & Zip				
	305 389-1280				
	Daytime Telephone number				
	disabledinactionorlando@gmail.com				
1	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name o	I NAME f the corporation shall be: Disabled In Action	n Inc.
ARTICLE .	II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
28	Principal <u>street</u> address: 5 Uptown Blvd, Apt. 513	Mailing address, if different is:
AI —	tamonte Springs, Florida 32701	
ARTICLE I The purpose To Provide	e for which the corporation is organized is:	Developing Self Esteem for An Inclusive Environment; ssist students with acquired and birth disabilities in identifying and
		ctical advocates for themselves. As they become more motivated, they can
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	es and for others. To provide teachers with hope, and tools to increase
		ut the challenges and victories of people with disabilities, particularly in low
		f success stories of persons with disabilities in socio, racial and
economic c	communities similar to the students in their c	classes.
	communities similar to the students in their communities similar to the students in the	nner in which the directors are elected and appointed: CTORS
economic c	The man	nner in which the directors are elected and appointed:
economic c ARTICLE I	The man	nner in which the directors are elected and appointed: CTORS
ARTICLE I	communities similar to the students in their communities similar to the students in their control of the students in their control of the students in their control of the students in their communities. **INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTION** Title: Rev. DR. Pauline G. Livatt. Director	classes. Inner in which the directors are elected and appointed: CTORS Name and Title: Charles N. Jackson, Board Member 584 Keyhole Loop Apopka, Florida 32712
ARTICLE I	W MANNER OF ELECTION The mar INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTION Rev. DR. Pauline G. Livatt. Director 285 Uptown Blvd, 513 Altamonte, Florida 32701	classes. Inner in which the directors are elected and appointed: CTORS Charles N. Jackson, Board Member S84 Keyhole Loop Apopka, Florida 32712 Name and Title: Apopka Jerry E. Powell, Board Member
ARTICLE I	W MANNER OF ELECTION The mar INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTION Rev. DR. Pauline G. Livatt. Director 285 Uptown Blvd, 513 Altamonte, Florida 32701	nner in which the directors are elected and appointed: CTORS Name and Title: Charles N. Jackson, Board Member Address: 584 Keyhole Loop Apopka, Florida 32712 Name and Title: Jerry E. Powell, Board Member 3049 Pigeon Cove Street
ARTICLE I ARTICLE I Name and T Address	itle: Rosemary Cowan Powell, Secretary	nner in which the directors are elected and appointed: CTORS Name and Title: Charles N. Jackson, Board Member Address: 584 Keyhole Loop Apopka, Florida 32712 Name and Title: Jerry E. Powell, Board Member 3049 Pigeon Cove Street
ARTICLE I ARTICLE I Name and T Address Name and T	itle: Rosemary Cowan Powell, Secretary 3049 Pigeon Cove Street Deltona, Florida 32738 Shoule Cohen Temperature in their of the recommunities similar to the students in their of thei	nner in which the directors are elected and appointed: CTORS Name and Title: Charles N. Jackson, Board Member Address: 584 Keyhole Loop Apopka, Florida 32712 Name and Title: Jerry E. Powell, Board Member Company Compa
ARTICLE I ARTICLE I Name and T Address	itle: Rosemary Cowan Powell, Secretary 3049 Pigeon Cove Street Deltona, Florida 32738 Shoule Cohen Temperature in their of the recommunities similar to the students in their of thei	nner in which the directors are elected and appointed: CTORS Name and Title: Charles N. Jackson, Board Member Address: 584 Keyhole Loop Apopka, Florida 32712 Name and Title: Jerry E. Powell, Board Member 3049 Pigeon Cove Street

Name and Title:		Name and Title:		-	
Address		Address:	· ·	-	
		·		-	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		-	
Address		Address:	<u> </u>	-	
_		-		-	
				-	
ARTICLE VI I	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	eptable) of the registered agent is	:		
Name:	Rev. Dr. Pauline G. Livatt				
Address:	285 Uptown Blvd., 513		—————————————————————————————————————	2020	
	Altamonte Springs, Florida 32701		11 N	2020 HAR 16	
	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is:		MASSEE,	6 PM I2: 30	
Name:	Disablities In Action Inc.		STAT	2: 3	
Address:	285 Uptown Blvd., 513		<u>मि</u>	0	
	Altamonte Springs, Florida 32701				
Effective date if	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be specific a	. (OPTI and cannot be more than five	ONAL) days prior or 90 days aft	er the i	filing.)
Note: If the date document's effect	inserted in this block does not meet the tive date on the Department of State's re	applicable statutory filing requi cords.	rements, this date will not	be liste	ed as the
confiscate Lam)	med as registered agent to accept service familiar with and accept the appointment Required Signature of Registered	ed Agent	3/10/7 Date	<u>. 0</u>	
me Department	ument and affirm that the facts stated her of State constitutes a third degree felony of Required Signature of Inc	as provided for the \$.617.155, F.C	ny false information submi S.	- 1	document to